LINK!

Ranges Investors Securities

PAGE NUMBER :
REPORT DATE :

REPORT TIME
STEP ONE CLOTHING LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
THURSDAY 28 OCTOBER 2021

% Issued Capital

Security Group: ORD FPO & ESC

Totals for Security Group ORD

1to 1000 19 14,951
1001 to 5000 1,075 3,263,582
5001 to 10000 734 5,720,422
10001 to 100000 428 9,205,543
100001 and Over 21 167,135,793
Total 2,277 185,340,291

.01
1.76
3.09
4.97

90.18
100.00

end of report

1
28/10/2021
05.55.21



