

STEP ONE CLOTHING LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES THURSDAY 28 OCTOBER 2021

Ranges Investors Securities % Issued Capital

Security Group: ORD FPO & ESC

Totals for Security Group ORD

1 to 1000	19	14,951	.01
1001 to 5000	1,075	3,263,582	1.76
5001 to 10000	734	5,720,422	3.09
10001 to 100000	428	9,205,543	4.97
100001 and Over	21	167,135,793	90.18
Total	2,277	185,340,291	100.00

end of report